
01-Jan-20 Wed 01-Feb-20 Sat 01-Mar-20 Sun
TD

02-Jan-20 Thu 02-Feb-20 Sun 02-Mar-20 Mon
TD TD

03-Jan-20 Fri 03-Feb-20 Mon 03-Mar-20 Tue
TD Economics Seminar 

04-Jan-20 Sat 04-Feb-20 Tue 04-Mar-20 Wed
TD TD

05-Jan-20 Sun 05-Feb-20 Wed 05-Mar-20 Thu
TD

06-Jan-20 Mon 06-Feb-20 Thu 06-Mar-20 Fri
TD TD

07-Jan-20 Tue 07-Feb-20 Fri 07-Mar-20 Sat
TD TD

08-Jan-20 Wed 08-Feb-20 Sat 08-Mar-20 Sun
TD TD

09-Jan-20 Thu 09-Feb-20 Sun 09-Mar-20 Mon
TD

10-Jan-20 Fri 10-Feb-20 Mon 10-Mar-20 Tue
TD TD

11-Jan-20 Sat 11-Feb-20 Tue 11-Mar-20 Wed
TD TD TD

12-Jan-20 Sun 12-Feb-20 Wed 12-Mar-20 Thu

TD TD
13-Jan-20 Mon 13-Feb-20 Thu 13-Mar-20 Fri

TD Sundarbone e Sundarmon TD
14-Jan-20 Tue 14-Feb-20 Fri 14-Mar-20 Sat

TD Sundarbone e Sundarmon TD
15-Jan-20 Wed 15-Feb-20 Sat 15-Mar-20 Sun

16-Jan-20 Thu 16-Feb-20 Sun 16-Mar-20 Mon
TD TD

17-Jan-20 Fri 17-Feb-20 Mon 17-Mar-20 Tue
TD TD

18-Jan-20 Sat 18-Feb-20 Tue 18-Mar-20 Wed
TD TD TD

19-Jan-20 Sun 19-Feb-20 Wed 19-Mar-20 Thu
TD TD

20-Jan-20 Mon 20-Feb-20 Thu 20-Mar-20 Fri
TD TD

21-Jan-20 Tue 21-Feb-20 Fri 21-Mar-20 Sat
TD TD

22-Jan-20 Wed 22-Feb-20 Sat 22-Mar-20 Sun
TD Bengali Seminar 

23-Jan-20 Thu 23-Feb-20 Sun 23-Mar-20 Mon
TD

24-Jan-20 Fri 24-Feb-20 Mon 24-Mar-20 Tue
Sammanona Dibash TD

25-Jan-20 Sat 25-Feb-20 Tue 25-Mar-20 Wed
TD

26-Jan-20 Sun 26-Feb-20 Wed 26-Mar-20 Thu
TD

27-Jan-20 Mon 27-Feb-20 Thu 27-Mar-20 Fri

28-Jan-20 Tue 28-Feb-20 Fri 28-Mar-20 Sat
TD

29-Jan-20 Wed 29-Feb-20 Sat 29-Mar-20 Sun
Chemistry Seminar 

30-Jan-20 Thu 30-Mar-20 Mon
TD

31-Jan-20 Fri 31-Mar-20 Tue
TD

Holiday 8 Holiday 2 Holiday 3
Teaching Day 20 Teaching Day 23 Teaching Day 18
Add on Day (all Sundays) 3 Add on Day (all Sundays) 4 Add on Day (all Sundays) 4
College open 23 College open 27 College open 28
*  college open on Holiday Sundarmon + Cultural Exchange 6

Jan-20 Feb-20 Mar-20
Bankim Sardar College Academic Calendar Jan 2020 - Mar 2020

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Holiday - New Year Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Holiday - Pous Sankranti Add On, PG Bengali, LibraryMahanagar e Sundarmon

Add On, PG Bengali, Library Holiday - Dol Yatra

Holiday - Holi

Add On, PG Bengali, Library  

Mahanagar e Sundarmon

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Neighbourhood Relation Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Holiday - CU Foundation Day *

Add On, PG Bengali, Library

TD - Bhasa Divas

Holiday - Sivaratri

TD + 2nd  Sem  Int Assessment TD + 4th Sem  Int Assessment TD

TD + 4th Sem  Int Assessment TD

Holiday - Maghotsab Holiday - Founder's Day

Neighbourhood Relation TD + 2nd  Sem  Int Assessment

Holiday - Basanti Puja

Holiday - Saraswati Puja * Add On, PG Bengali, Library

Holiday - Saraswati Puja *


